
 

 

 

 

WEDNESDAY 

Session Time:  
9:00-9:30 

Session Title Presenter Location 

9-9:15 Keynote 1 Peter Tchoryk SC 105 

9:15-9:30 Keynote 2 Nathan Ayers SC 105 

Session 1:  
9:30-10:40 

      

 
Career Panel 

 
LA 146 

 
Preparing for College Panel 

 
LA 276 

 
We are the Forest Nathan Ayers TI 145 

 
Tour of Construction Technology Area Christine Lindemann Henry S. Landau Skilled Trades 

 
Michigan Aerospace Peter Tchoryk GM 020 

 
Building Bridges, Society of Women Engineers Rawan Almallahi BE 240 

 
Enbridge Amber Pastoor BE 260 

 
Documentary: Sourlands Theo Bohdanowycz GM 118 

Session 2:  

10:45-11:45       



 
Career Panel 

 
LA 146 

 
Preparing for College Panel 

 
LA 276 

 
Michigan Aerospace Peter Tchoryk GM 020 

 
Building Bridges, Society of Women Engineers Rawan Almallahi BE 240 

 
Enbridge Amber Pastoor BE 260 

 
Documentary: Sourlands (continued from session 1) Theo Bohdanowycz GM 118 

11:50-12:20 LUNCH SERVED SC 105 

Session 3:  
12:30-1:30 

      

 
Career Panel 

 
LA 146 

 
Preparing for College Panel 

 
LA 238 

 
Michigan Aerospace Peter Tchoryk GM 020 

 
Building Bridges, Society of Women Engineers Rawan Almallahi BE 240 

 
Enbridge Amber Pastoor BE 260 

 
We are the Forest Nathn Ayers TI 137 

 
Tour of Construction Technology Area Christine Lindemann Henry S. Landau Skilled Trades 

 



 

 

 

 

THURSDAY 

Session Time:  
9:00-9:30 Session Title Presenter Location 

9-9:15 Keynote 1 Valerie Greaves SC 105 

9:15-9:30 Keynote 2 Leah Schew SC 105 

Session 1:  
9:30-10:40 

      

 
Career Panel 

 
LA 146 

 
Preparing for College Panel 

 
LA 276 

 
Careers in Chemistry and Forensic Science Tracy Schwab and Heidi Dodson BE 270 

 
Art Therapy Jill Jepsen LA 233 

 
Disappearing Birds, venomous Snakes and Fish  David Wooten LA 275 

 
Nursing Sim Tour and HoloLens Demo Ben Morhan 

TI 110 & TI 
101 

 
Glow Germs Jodi Neuman OE 142 

 
Snake DNA Heidi Siedel LA 235 

 
Skin Cancer Susan Starr BE 260 

Session 2:  
      



10:45-11:45 

 
Career Panel 

 
LA 146 

 
Preparing for College Panel 

 
LA 276 

 
Careers in Chemistry and Forensic Science Tracy Schwab and Heidi Dodson TI 246 

 
Glow Germs Jodi Neuman OE 142 

 
Snake DNA Heidi Siedel LA 235 

 
Nursing Sim Tour and HoloLens Demo Ben Morhan 

TI 110 & TI 
101 

 
Disappearing Birds, venomous Snakes and Fish  David Wooten TI 145 

 
Skin Cancer Susan Starr BE 260 

 
Art Therapy Jill Jepsen LA 233 

11:50-12:20 LUNCH SERVED SC 105 

Session 3: 
12:30-1:30  

      

 
Career Panel 

 
LA 146 

 
Preparing for College Panel 

 
LA 274 

 
Nursing Sim Tour and HoloLens Demo Ben Morhan TI 110 & TI 101 

 
Snake DNA Heidi Siedel LA 235 

 
Skin Cancer Susan Starr BE260 

 
Medical Illustration as a Career Holly Fischer LA 340 

 



 

 

 

 

  

FRIDAY 

Session Time:  
9:00-9:30 Session Title Presenter Location 

9-9:15 Keynote 1 – Careers in Mobility  Al Lecz LA 275 

9:15-9:30 Keynote 2 – Developing Connected – Antonymous Vehicles  Zach Van Buren LA 275 

Session 1:  
9:30-10:40 

      

 
Career Panel 

 
LA 146 

 
Preparing for College Panel 

 
LA 276 

 
Documentary: The Pollinators Theo Bohdanowyz GM 118 

 
Tour of Automotive and Manufacturing, Polaris Slingshot 

 
OE 120 

 
1080 Race Lynn Settles and Scott Heister SC 105 

 
Intercultural Competence Claire Sparklin LA 233 

 
UM Rover Presentation Abigail Fox BE 260 

Session 2: 
10:45-11:45  

      

 
Career Panel 

 
LA 146 



 
Preparing for College Panel 

 
LA 276 

 
Documentary: The Pollinators (continued from session 1) Theo Bohdanowyz GM 118 

 
1080 Race Lynne Settles and Scott Heister SC 105 

 
Tour of Automotive and Manufacturing, Polaris Slingshot 

 
OE 120 

 
UM Rover Presentation Abigail Fox BE 260 

 
Intercultural Competence Claire Sparklin BE 240 

11:50-12:20 LUNCH SERVED SC 105 

Session 3: 
12:30-1:30 

      

 
Career Panel 

 
LA 146 

 
Preparing for College Panel 

 
LA 238 

 
1080 Race Lynn Settles and Scott Heister SC 105 

 
UM Rover Presentation Abigail Fox BE 260 

 
Intercultural Competence Claire Sparklin BE 240 

 
Tour of Automotive and Manufacturing, Polaris Slingshot 

 

OE 
Atrium 

 


